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LASIK / Femto LASIK
Laser In-Situ Keratomileusis

LASIK / Femto LASIK
Laser In-Situ Keratomileusis

ASPIRATION ADJUSTABLE SPECULUM



LASIK / Femto LASIK
Laser In-Situ Keratomileusis



LASIK / Femto LASIK
Laser In-Situ Keratomileusis



LASIK / Femto LASIK
Laser In-Situ Keratomileusis



Photorefractive keratectomy

Laser Epithelial Keratomileusis

PRK / LASEK

Ø Working part Code

8.0 mm

9.0 mm

Ø Working part Code

8.0 & 8.5 mm

9.0 & 9.5 mm

Ø Working part Code

8.0 mm

8.5 mm

9.0 mm

9.5 mm



INTRASTROMAL SEGMENT
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Правый 

Right

Левый 

Left

Ring (mm)

6,2 x 5,0

5,6 x 4,4

6,8 x 5,2

Ring (mm)

6,2 x 5,0

5,6 x 4,4

6,8 x 5,2

Ring (mm)

7,1 x 4,7

5,9 x 4,1

7,1 x 4,7

Ring (mm)

6,2 x 5,0

6,2 x 5,0



INTRASTROMAL SEGMENT



DSAEK / DMAEK / DMEK
Descemet's Membrane Endothelial 

Keratoplasty

TMF 147

TMV 174M

Ø 8 mm Ø 9 mm



DSAEK / DMAEK / DMEK
Descemet's Membrane Endothelial 

Keratoplasty



DSAEK / DMAEK / DMEK
Descemet's Membrane Endothelial 

Keratoplasty

TMK 607 Trephine (Ж7.50mm)

TMK 609 Trephine (Ж8.00mm)

TMK 6 1 1  Trephine (Ж8.50mm)



DALK
Deep Anterior Lamellar Keratoplasty

DALK DALK



DALK
Deep Anterior Lamellar Keratoplasty



PK
Penetrating Keratoplasty

Set for donor cornea 

Trephine Code

5.00 mm

5.50 mm

6.00 mm

6.50 mm

6.75 mm

7.00 mm

7.25 mm

7.50 mm

Trephine Code

7.75 mm

8.00 mm

8.25 mm

8.50 mm

8.75 mm

9.00 mm

9.50 mm

10.00 mm

Trephine Code

5.00 mm

5.50 mm

6.00 mm

6.50 mm

6.75 mm

7.00 mm

7.25 mm

7.50 mm

Trephine Code

7.75 mm

8.00 mm

8.25 mm

8.50 mm

8.75 mm

9.00 mm

9.50 mm

10.00 mm

 Ж16 mm

 Ж18 mm


